
HOD

PLACEMENT OFFICER

84.87
122
101
119
119

3
5

4
2

4
6
3
5

1

6
1
1

11
2
6
21

1
5
3
2
1
8
21

No of Offers

TOTAL Percentage

TOTAL offers

No. Of Students Placed

No. Of Students Opted for Placement

Dept Strength

315t March 2015

25lh March 2015

18"1 March 2015

18th March 2015

10th March 2015

7th March 2015

7th March 2015

7th March 2015

27lh February 2015

25th February 2015

8th February 2015

8th February 2015

14th November 2014

7th March 2015

7th March 2015

7lh March 2015

2nd March 2015

23rd January 2015

5th December 2015

29th November 2014

1st November 2014

14th September 2014

13th September 2014

Date of Campus Recruitment

KOCHAR
SYMANTEC

CSS CORP
ADAPTAVANT

MBIT

UNIQ TECHNOLOGY
HGS

ENOAH

MPHASIS
VDART

ZEALOUS SERVICES
EUREKA FORBES

SUTHERLAND
MELICO

ADDECO

AAGNA

LUCID TECHNOLOGIES
VEE TECHNOLOGIES

NTT DATA
WIPRO

COGNIZANT - CTS
L&T

TATA CONSULTANCY
Name of the Organisation

23
22

21
20
19
18

17

16
15

14
13
12

11
10

9
8
7
6
5

4
3
2
1

S.No.

TRIANING & PLACEMENT CELL
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
PLACEMENT DETAILS 2011-2015 BATCH - CONSOLIDATED

M AN AK U LA VIN AYAG AR
INSTITUTE OFTECHNOLOGY


