

Kalifheerthal Kuppam, Mannadipel Commune, Puducherry - 605 107

TRIANING & PLACEMENT CELL DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING PLACEMENT DETAILS 2011-2015 BATCH - CONSOLIDATED

S. No.	Name of the Organisation	Date of Campus Recruitment	No of Offers
1	TATA CONSULTANCY	13th September 2014	21
2	L&T	14th September 2014	8
3	COGNIZANT - CTS	1 st November 2014	1
4	WIPRO	29 th November 2014	2
5	NTT DATA	5 th December 2015	3
6	VEE TECHNOLOGIES	23 rd January 2015	5
7	LUCID TECHNOLOGIES	2 nd March 2015	1
8	AAGNA	7 th March 2015	21
9	ADDECO	7 th March 2015	6
10	MELICO	7 th March 2015	2
11	SUTHERLAND	14 th November 2014	11
12	EUREKA FORBES	8th February 2015	1
13	ZEALOUS SERVICES	8 th February 2015	1
14	VDART	25 th February 2015	6
15	MPHASIS	27 th February 2015	1
16	ENOAH	7 th March 2015	5
17	HGS	7 th March 2015	3
18	UNIQ TECHNOLOGY	7 th March 2015	6
19	MBIT	10 th March 2015	4
20	ADAPTAVANT	18 th March 2015	2
21	CSS CORP	18 th March 2015	4
22	SYMANTEC	25 th March 2015	5
23	KOCHAR	31 st March 2015	3
Dept Strength			119
No. Of Students Opted for Placement			119
	101		
TOTAL offers			122
TOTAL Percentage			84.87

PLACEMENT COORDINATOR

PLACEMENT OFFICER

HOD

J.n. Jage

PRINCIPAL